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As per the Statute of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The University Grievance Redressal Committee has

been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of University Grievance
Redressal Committee

Date :

UNIVERSITY GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE

Sl. | POSITION IN .
No. THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU | vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2. Co- Chairman | Prof. (Dr.) Acharya Rishi Ranjan hiD Vlc%(sillljancellor, provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. s 4 Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Convenor
Co- . . 5 Chief Finance & =t . .
4. Coordinator Miss Y. Jyoti Laxmi Accounts Officer y.jyotin@rediffmail.com
. ] Dean Academics . . :
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra cum Director [QAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Dean Research pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
- Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
) Nominated Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey DSW vijay@nsuniv.ac.in
s. Faculty
Members Dr. Ishita Ghosh Dean Science (I/C) Ishita@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs. Savita Hriday Librarian savita@nsuniv.ac.in
. Assistant Professor . \ —— )
Mrs. Parveen Nisha (Education) Nisha.parveen@nsuniv.ac.in
Ms. Sunaina Priyanka Minz HoD Nursing (I/C) nursing@nsuniv.ac.in
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